o
Bullery

WOODFORD

FOOD

ALL DAY BREAKFAST
Buttery Breakfast@ £9.95

Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Black Pudding, Hash Brown, Beans,
Tomato, Mushroom, Toast & Butter

Large Breakfast @ £13.50

2 Bacon, 2 Sausage, 2 Eggs, Black Pudding, Hash Brown,
Beans, Tomato, Mushroom, Toast & Butter

Veggie Breakfast °® £10.50

2 Veggie Sausages, Hash Brown, 2 Eggs, Spinach, Tomato,
Beans, Mushrooms, Toast & Butter

Breakfast Bap

Fried Egg £4.95 Bacon £5.95

Sausage £5.95 Bacon & Sausage £7.95

Bacon & Egg £6.95

Buttery Breakfast Bap £9.95
Buttery Breakfast in a buttered bap

Veggie Breakfast Bap 0@ £9.95

Veggie Breakfast in a buttered bap
Add any extra items to any breakfast for £1.50 each

BRUNCH
Avocado Toast @ £10.50

Smashed Avocado, crumbled feta, cherry tomatoes &
pickled onion served on toasted sourdough

Pancake Stacks

Fluffy American style pancakes with smoked streaky bacon

& maple syrup £9.95

Fluffy American style pancakes served with blueberries,
greek yoghurt & berry compote £8 95

Pastries

Ask your server for today’s selection

© @

ALLERGEN KEY: Gluten Gluten

Free Free
with

Alterations

DRINKS

COLD DRINKS

Coca Cola

Coke Zero

Fanta Orange

Sprite

Fruit Shoot

Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Oasis Summer Fruits
Still/Sparkling Water

MILKSHAKES

Ice Cream Shakes

Loaded Ice Cream Shakes
Ask your server for today'’s selection

HOT DRINKS

Pot of Tea for 2
Pot of Tea
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

Flat White
Mocha

Espresso

Double Espresso
Hot Chocolate

SELECTION OF CAKES

Ask your server for today's selection

¢ 0 O

Vegan Vegan Vegetarian Vegetarian

with with

Alterations Alterations

£3.95
£3.95

£3.95
£3.95

£2.25
£3.95

£3.95
£3.95
£2.50

£5.95
£7.950

£4.95
£2.95
£3.50

£3.95
£3.95

£3.95
£4.50
£3.25
£3.95
£4.25

£3.95



