



The Butterry
WOODFORD

FOOD

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

Buttery Breakfast GF* £9.95

Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Black Pudding, Hash Brown, Beans, Tomato, Mushroom, Toast & Butter

Large Breakfast GF* £13.50

2 Bacon, 2 Sausage, 2 Eggs, Black Pudding, Hash Brown, Beans, Tomato, Mushroom, Toast & Butter

Veggie Breakfast V VE* £10.50

2 Veggie Sausages, Hash Brown, 2 Eggs, Spinach, Tomato, Beans, Mushrooms, Toast & Butter

Breakfast Bap

Fried Egg	£4.95	Bacon	£5.95
Sausage	£5.95	Bacon & Sausage	£7.95
Bacon & Egg	£6.95		

Buttery Breakfast Bap £9.95

Buttery Breakfast in a buttered bap

Veggie Breakfast Bap V VE* £9.95

Veggie Breakfast in a buttered bap

Add any extra items to any breakfast for £1.50 each

BRUNCH

Avocado Toast GF* £10.50

Smashed Avocado, crumbled feta, cherry tomatoes & pickled onion served on toasted sourdough

Pancake Stacks

Fluffy American style pancakes with smoked streaky bacon & maple syrup £9.95

Fluffy American style pancakes served with blueberries, greek yoghurt & berry compote £8.95

Pastries

Ask your server for today's selection

DRINKS

COLD DRINKS

Coca Cola	£3.95
Coke Zero	£3.95
Fanta Orange	£3.95
Sprite	£3.95
Fruit Shoot	£2.25
Orange Juice	£3.95
Apple Juice	£3.95
Oasis Summer Fruits	£3.95
Still/Sparkling Water	£2.50

MILKSHAKES

Ice Cream Shakes	£5.95
Loaded Ice Cream Shakes	£7.50
Ask your server for today's selection	

HOT DRINKS

Pot of Tea for 2	£4.95
Pot of Tea	£2.95
Americano	£3.50
Cappuccino	£3.95
Latte	£3.95
Flat White	£3.95
Mocha	£4.50
Espresso	£3.25
Double Espresso	£3.95
Hot Chocolate	£4.25

SELECTION OF CAKES

Ask your server for today's selection

ALLERGEN KEY:

GF
Gluten Free

GF*
Gluten Free with Alterations

VE
Vegan

VE*
Vegan with Alterations

V
Vegetarian

V*
Vegetarian with Alterations